
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (CIPET) 
(Dept. of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India) 

B-25, C.N.I. Complex, Patia, BHUBANESWAR – 751 024 (Odisha) 
Phone No. 91-674-2743462, 2743767 Fax No.91-674-2743863 

E-mail: cipetbbsr@gmail.com 

Website : www.cipet.gov.in 
  

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender No. TE/TS/2019-20/01Dt: 24.05.2019 
 

Sealed Tender is invited for supply of Injection moulded  Plastic components as per drawing using 

minimum capacity of 650 Ton machine, Qty=500 Nos. 

The complete specification along with details is available in tender papers. The tender paper may be obtained 
from the Administration Dept. from 24.05.2019 to 30.05.2019(9.30 AM to 5.30 PM). It can also be downloaded 
from our website as mentioned. The last date of receiving filled tender document is on 31.05.2019 at12.00hrs  
and bid will be opened on 31.05.2019 at03.00PM. The undersigned reserves the rights to reject any or all 
quotations without assigning any reason.  

 
 

Purchase Officer 

 

mailto:cipetbbsr@gmail.com
http://www.cipet.gov.in/

